NETWORK ANALYZERS
384 For product ordering information, see pages 3 – 6
The ME7808A Broadband Vector Network Analyzer (VNA) is a high
performance measurement solution that covers 40 MHz to 110 GHz
in a single fast sweep. In contrast to the millimeter wave Vector
Network Analyzer, the ME7808A is built on the advanced technology
of the Lightning 65 GHz VNA, and  extends its advanced features and
intuitive user interface to 110 GHz.

Specifications
Dynamic range (typical)
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Name
Main frame
ME7808A Broadband Vector Network Analyzer (includes 37397C
VNA, 3742A-EW∗ 1 millimeter wave modules, broadband
test set, frequency sources, multiplexing couplers, and an
equipment console)
Options
Option 14 Custom System Configuration: Configurable (Broadband
or Split Band) VNA System. Includes: 37xxxC VNA
(with Options), a 3738A Test Set, and two Synthesized
Sources (MG369xA / 68xxxC / 69xxxB with Options).
Additional configurable items may include 374x-x
Millimeter-wave modules, and Multiplexing Couplers.
Integrated into a 3700C3 Console.
Option 20 Broadband VNA Upgrade Package for 37397C (65 GHz)
with Option 12. Includes: 3738A Test Set, two MG3692A
Synthesized Sources, two 3742A-EW millimeter-wave
modules, two multiplexing couplers, and 3700C3
Console.
Optional Millimeter-wave modules∗ 2
3740A-V Transmission/Reflection Module, 50 to 75 GHz
3740A-E Transmission/Reflection Module, 60 to 90 GHz
3740A-EE Transmission/Reflection Module, 56 to 94 GHz
3740A-EW Transmission/Reflection Module, 65 to 110 GHz
3740A-W Transmission/Reflection Module, 75 to 110 GHz
Model/Order No. Name
Test Port Cables
3670V50-2 Semi-rigid, V female to V male, 2 ft.
3671V50-3 Flexible, phase stable, V female to V male, 25 in.